LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/5 Rev. 11/12/24
Advantage Round Low and High Bay (ARB)
Industrial and Sports

BC585 3/4" (19 mm) Top Round Box Cover Aligner
BC585SQ 3/4" (19 mm) Top Square Box Cover Aligner
STEM ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Order Number Description Image
ST 6 3 3/4" x 6" (19 mm x 152 mm) Aluminum Stem
ST 12 3 3/4" x 12" (19 mm x 0.4 m) Aluminum Stem
ST 18 3 3/4" x 18" (19 mm x 0.5 m) Aluminum Stem
ST 24 3 3/4" x 24" (19mm x 0.6 m) Aluminum Stem
ST 36 3 3/4" x 36" (19 mm x 0.9 m) Aluminum Stem7
ST 48 3 3/4" x 48" (19 mm x 1.2 m) Aluminum Stem7
COP 3 3/4” (19 mm) Aluminum Stem Coupler
1	 If using a refractor with a 9” unit, the ARB16-ADP adaptor is required
2	 Units with refractors are not DLC listed.
3	 R16CPA and R16WG are not stocked and will have extended lead times.
4	 ARB units come with a hook by default, but a loop may be ordered as an alternative. See product dimensions for details.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    ARB    9    FS1    UNV    WHT    EM30WWHT
Prefix Size Selectibility Voltage Color Rendering/Temperature Finish  EM Options Options
ARB - Advantage
Round Bay Light
9 - 9” Diameter
(Low Bay)
12 - 12” Diameter
(High Bay)
FS1 - Fully Selectable (6L-9L-
12L/3000K-4000K-5000K)
LS1 - Lumen Selectable
(18L-24L-30L)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120V - 277V)
Standard - Selectable (min. 80 CRI)
840 - 4000K / 80CRI
850 - 5000K / 80CRI
WHT - White
BLK - Black
EM30WBLK - 30W EM
with black box1
EM30WWHT - 30W EM
with white box1
LxxCyy - Lumen and CCT Selectable
Lock (ARB 9 Only, select from 3 Lumen
and 3 CCT Choices)
Lxx - Lumen Selectable Lock (ARB 12
Only, select from 3 Lumen Choices)
Please see Accessory table below for
additional choices
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
787805 PMK BLK Pendant Mount Adapter (Black) Accepts 3/4 NPT
787804 PMK WHT Pendant Mount Adapter (White) Accepts 3/4 NPT
812345 ARB-SMK-WHT ARB Surface Mount Kit White
817648 ARB-SMK-BLK ARB Surface Mount Kit Black
101170 SCK Safety Chain Kit
813860 ARB16-ADP-W1 Refractor Adaptor White (Required for 9" units if using a refractor)
813861 ARB16-ADP-B1 Refractor Adaptor Black (Required for 9" units if using a refractor)
709938C R16AC1 16" Clear Acrylic Refractor
738701 R16AD1 16" Diffuse Acrylic Refractor
738702 R16AW1 16" White Acrylic Refractor
839770 R16PC 16” Clear Polycarbonate Refractor
709936 R16AL 16” White Aluminum Reflector
782280 R16CPA 16" Acrylic Conical Drop Lens and Clamp Band
709942 R16WG 16" Wire Guard
782894 ARB-LP Mounting Loop
787787 QCMS35 Quick Control Motion Sensor 3.5mm
802874 QCALBMSD35 Quick Control Airlink Blue Motion Sensor and Photocell 3.5mm
792552 QCREM Quick Control Remote Config Tool for QCMS35
R16AC
(16” Clear Acrylic Refractor)
Pendant Mount Adapter
(PMK - Fits 3/4” NPT)
R16AD
(16” Diffuse Acrylic Refractor)
ARB White Unit with Loop
(ARB WHT ARB-LP)
Pictured with optional mounting loop
R16AW
(16” White Acrylic Refractor)
ARB Surface Mount Kit
(SMK - Finish to match fixture)
ARB Surface Mount Kit
(ARB EM30W Installed)